

Misc Appeal No 65/16

Order No 53 dt. 05/03/25

Today is fixed for hearing all pending petition .  
Appellant and Respondent are present by filing hazira .  
For ends of justice the case is adjourned .  
To 29/03/25 .for hearing all pending petition .

Sd/-  
Addl. Dist.Judge  
Fast Track, Ist Court  
Diamond Harbour